
LOT 16 COVEY COURT S/D.

ORB 736-668, 816-1696. WD 1035-3

GARLAND JOHN/GARLAND ROSE M
125 SW PARTRIDGE CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

01-4S-16-02678-216

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

1416.0500 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

08/16/2023 JB 0.50 35,000 0 0 35,000
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2
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11,423
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291,719
82,172

209,547
HX HB VX 56,411

153,136
291,719

0

294,748

1400/2630 12/11/2019 WD Q I 01 222,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DAVID A & VICKI S KRA

JOHN & ROSE M GARLA

1082/2571 4/28/2006 WD Q I 250,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

V & M FINANCIAL INC

DAVID A & VICKI S K
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39533 STORAGE 0 03/27/2020

23488 SFR 561 08/15/2005

2020HX Base Yr

125 SW PARTRIDGE CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,301 117.5130 131.61 302,835 2006 2006 0 0 0 19.00 81.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2020 Heated Area: 1879

BAS 1,879 100 1,879 200,309

FGR 506 55 278 29,636

FOP 45 30 14 1,493

FSP 326 40 130 13,858

2,756 2,301 245,296

BAS= W13 FSP= N15 W25 S9 E6  D3 R3  S3 E16$ W16 N3  L3 U3  W6
N9 W24 S28 FGR= S22 E23 N22 W23$ E23 S16 E9 FOP= S5 E9 N5 W9$
E17 S3 E13 N32$.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,449.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2006 2006 3 100 3,623

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 2021 2020 100 3,000

4 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,200.00 2,200.00 100 2024 2023 100 2,200

5 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 600.00 600.00 100 2024 2023 100 600

11,423

1 0140 C SFR GOLF 100 *RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


